Anmeldungen Eintracht Open Seniorenturnier 2011

1 Jasinski
2 Peters
3 Micheel
4 Waschk
5 Winkler
6 Betke
7 Radloff
8 Stock
9 Zibell
10 Meyer
11 Blinz
12 Assmann
13 Schumann
14 Mietz
15 Schulz
16 Kihn

Viktor
Hans-Joachim
Peter
Armin
Karl

Arno
Arno
Joachim
Walter
Detlef
Heinrich
Hans
Hans
Wolfgang
Dr. Otto
Peter

SV Motor Wolgast e.V.
SV Turbine Neubrandenburg e.V.
SV Graal-Mritz e.V.

SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.

FHSG Stralsund e.V.
FHSG Stralsund e.V.

SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.
SG Eintracht Neubrandenburg e.V.

SV Malchower Schachinsel e.V.

16.12.2010
23.12.2010
16.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
18.01.2011
20.01.2011
20.01.2011
26.01.2011
31.01.2011
02.02.2011

1585
1664
1805
2074
1782
1563
1467
1523
1766
1757
1667
1532
1383
1582
1496
1774



